
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(金) 曇り時々晴れ 27.5 2.9 2,036.5 53,764 53,764 55,761 96.4

7/2(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 28.6 2.8 3,038.5 80,216 133,980 111,523 120.1

7/3(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.0 8.9 3,132.9 82,709 216,689 167,284 129.5

7/4(月) 晴れ一時雨 29.0 10.3 2,993.2 79,020 295,709 223,046 132.6

7/5(火) 晴れ一時雨 31.0 10.6 3,004.9 79,329 375,038 278,807 134.5

7/6(水) 晴れ 33.1 13.9 3,225.0 85,140 460,178 334,569 137.5

7/7(木) 晴れ 32.6 13.3 3,148.6 83,123 543,301 390,330 139.2

7/8(金) 晴れ 32.3 13.8 3,320.7 87,666 630,968 446,092 141.4

7/9(土) 晴れ 32.9 11.5 2,939.9 77,613 708,581 501,853 141.2

7/10(日) 晴れ 29.5 12.6 3,004.5 79,319 787,900 557,614 141.3

7/11(月) 曇り時々晴れ 30.9 10.3 2,689.6 71,005 858,906 613,376 140.0

7/12(火) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.1 934.3 24,666 883,571 669,137 132.0

7/13(水) 晴れ時々曇り 32.1 9.1 2,658.8 70,192 953,763 724,899 131.6

7/14(木) 晴れのち曇り 31.6 8.7 2,841.5 75,016 1,028,779 780,660 131.8

7/15(金) 曇り時々雨 25.1 0.0 582.9 15,389 1,044,168 836,422 124.8

7/16(土) 曇り一時雨 31.4 7.9 2,908.7 76,790 1,120,957 892,183 125.6

7/17(日) 曇り一時雨 30.3 7.7 2,312.6 61,053 1,182,010 947,945 124.7

7/18(月) 曇り一時雨 28.9 4.5 2,109.2 55,683 1,237,693 1,003,706 123.3

7/19(火) 曇り時々雨 28.1 0.0 728.3 19,227 1,256,920 1,059,467 118.6

7/20(水) 曇り時々晴れ 27.2 0.8 1,519.5 40,115 1,297,035 1,115,229 116.3

7/21(木) 曇り一時雨 27.1 3.8 2,020.9 53,352 1,350,386 1,170,990 115.3

7/22(金) 曇り一時雨 25.9 0.0 555.7 14,670 1,365,057 1,226,752 111.3

7/23(土) 曇り時々雨 27.5 2.3 1,516.8 40,044 1,405,100 1,282,513 109.6

7/24(日) 晴れ時々曇り 27.9 7.0 2,374.4 62,684 1,467,785 1,338,275 109.7

7/25(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.8 6.8 2,352.3 62,101 1,529,885 1,394,036 109.7

7/26(火) 晴れ 31.1 11.1 2,852.7 75,311 1,605,197 1,449,798 110.7

7/27(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.6 6.3 2,488.3 65,691 1,670,888 1,505,559 111.0

7/28(木) 晴れ 31.1 11.8 3,002.5 79,266 1,750,154 1,561,320 112.1

7/29(金) 晴れ 30.7 13.3 2,996.1 79,097 1,829,251 1,617,082 113.1

7/30(土) 晴れ 31.3 13.1 3,031.3 80,026 1,909,277 1,672,843 114.1

7/31(日) 晴れ 32.6 12.8 2,290.5 60,469 1,969,746 1,728,605 114.0

℃ h 74611.6

29.9 7.7 2406.8

4.87 2151.3
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